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Event start date 2025-11-14

Total NF 18

Total NF Seniors 18

Total gymnasts 151

Total Seniors gymnasts 151

Total judges 26

Total head of delegation 16

Total doctors 1

Total paramedics 10

Total coaches 34

Total Seniors coaches 33

Total team managers 3

Total Seniors team managers 3

Total Guests 0

Total Vip Guests 1

Total persons 241
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# NF Category Surname Name IM IW MXP TR GR AD
1 AZE Senior gymnast AGHAYEVA Arzu +

2 AZE Senior gymnast ALIKHANLI Sara +

3 AZE Senior gymnast BEZHANOVA Leyla +

4 AZE Senior gymnast DOLMATOV Vladimir +

5 AZE Senior gymnast GULIYEVA Khadija +

6 AZE Senior gymnast MUSTAFAYEVA Madina +

7 BUL Senior gymnast DZHAMBOVA Monika +

8 BUL Senior gymnast IVANOVA Borislava + + +

9 BUL Senior gymnast MANOLOV Hristo + +

10 BUL Senior gymnast MISHINKOV Aleksandar + +

11 BUL Senior gymnast PAPAZOV Antonio +

12 BUL Senior gymnast ZLATANOVA Hristiyana +

13 CZE Senior gymnast BLAHOVA Sara + +

14 CZE Senior gymnast DRAPAKOVA Sabina + +

15 CZE Senior gymnast DVORAKOVA Karolina +

16 CZE Senior gymnast JURANKOVA Sabina + +

17 CZE Senior gymnast KUBECOVA Veronika +

18 CZE Senior gymnast LINHARTOVA Barbora +

19 CZE Senior gymnast PAULIKOVA Katerina +

20 CZE Senior gymnast RAJTROVA Lucie +

21 CZE Senior gymnast TESAROVA Natalie +

22 CZE Senior gymnast VOMACKOVA Veronika +

23 CZE Senior gymnast WIENEROVA Veronika +

24 ESP Senior gymnast ALAPONT MOLINA Paula +

25 ESP Senior gymnast CASA Claudia +

26 ESP Senior gymnast CUENCA Laura +

27 ESP Senior gymnast DIAZ URCEIRA Nuria +

28 ESP Senior gymnast GARCIA Paula + +

29 ESP Senior gymnast GOLLART Andreu +

30 ESP Senior gymnast GRAMAGE Candela +

31 ESP Senior gymnast GUILLEM Noelia + +

32 ESP Senior gymnast GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles + +

33 ESP Senior gymnast JIMENA Laura +

34 ESP Senior gymnast MANE Miquel + + +

35 ESP Senior gymnast MUNOZ Rebeca + +

36 ESP Senior gymnast RUFO Roberto + + +

37 ESP Senior gymnast TORO Raul + +

38 ESP Senior gymnast VIDAL Sonia + + +

39 ESP Senior gymnast VIGUER Nacho + + +

40 FIN Senior gymnast ALIMYLLYMAA Julia +

41 FIN Senior gymnast HAAPANEN Heta +

42 FIN Senior gymnast HUKKANEN Nea + + +

43 FIN Senior gymnast KILPELAEINEN Inka + + +

44 FIN Senior gymnast KOMU Viivi +

45 FIN Senior gymnast KOPONEN Adeelia + + +

46 FIN Senior gymnast LAUROMA Mea +

47 FIN Senior gymnast MERINEN Viivi +

48 FIN Senior gymnast NOUSIAINEN Sampo + + +

49 FIN Senior gymnast PELKONEN Jutta +

50 FIN Senior gymnast PULKKI Anni +

51 FIN Senior gymnast SIRVIOE Jade + + +

52 FIN Senior gymnast TOLONEN Saana +

53 FIN Senior gymnast VAEHEASILTA Milia +

54 FRA Senior gymnast CAHUZAC Aurore +

54 FRA Senior gymnast LENCLOS Maelys + +

55 FRA Senior gymnast LAVIGNE Wilfrid +

55 FRA Senior gymnast LESTRUHAUT Clara + +

56 FRA Senior gymnast SOARES Robin + +

57 GBR Senior gymnast ANTIL Eesha +

58 GBR Senior gymnast DELI Eric + +

59 FRA Senior gymnast TROSSET Victoria +

59 GBR Senior gymnast FERRIS Katie +

60 GBR Senior gymnast KEANE Connor +

61 GBR Senior gymnast LAWRENCE Lola +

62 GER Senior gymnast ANGERSTEIN Nils + +

63 GER Senior gymnast DENSCH Charlotte + + +

64 GER Senior gymnast GEHRING Eva + +

65 GER Senior gymnast LANGE Daniel + +

66 GER Senior gymnast MUELLER Cosma + + +

67 GER Senior gymnast NIXDORF Leonora + +

68 GER Senior gymnast OTTE Luka Lea + + +

69 GER Senior gymnast OTTO Anina + +

70 GER Senior gymnast OTTO Marieka + +

71 GER Senior gymnast TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen + +

72 GRE Senior gymnast ANDALI Athina +

73 GRE Senior gymnast DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra + + +

74 GRE Senior gymnast PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos + + +

75 GRE Senior gymnast PETRADAKI Maria +

76 GRE Senior gymnast TSEMPOGLIDOU Maria +

77 HUN Senior gymnast FEJER Fruzsina + + +

78 HUN Senior gymnast GODA Kamilla +

79 HUN Senior gymnast GYARMATI Sophia + +

80 HUN Senior gymnast GYOERGY Renata +

81 HUN Senior gymnast HIMMEL Tunde + +
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82 HUN Senior gymnast KONIG Antonia + +

83 HUN Senior gymnast LOCSEI Zoltan + +

84 HUN Senior gymnast MAKRANSZKI Anna +

85 HUN Senior gymnast MIKULECZ Andras Agoston + + +

86 HUN Senior gymnast RUZICSKA Vanessza +

87 HUN Senior gymnast SIPOS Vivien Beatrix +

88 ITA Senior gymnast ALIGHIERI Nicole + +

89 ITA Senior gymnast CIURLANTI Arianna + + +

90 ITA Senior gymnast COLNAGO Andrea + + +

91 ITA Senior gymnast CUTINI Sara + + +

92 ITA Senior gymnast FALERA Matteo + +

93 ITA Senior gymnast FRIGENI Giorgia +

94 ITA Senior gymnast MARRAS Elisa + + +

95 ITA Senior gymnast NACCI Davide + + +

96 ITA Senior gymnast PATTERI Marcello + + +

97 ITA Senior gymnast PETTINARI Alice +

98 ITA Senior gymnast REXHEPI Lucrezia + +

99 ITA Senior gymnast SEBASTIO Francesco + + +

100 LTU Senior gymnast JARMALA Nojus + +

101 LTU Senior gymnast RADZEVICIUTE Gabija + +

102 MDA Senior gymnast ROGOVEI Victoria +

103 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Nadia + + +

104 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Tania + +

105 POR Senior gymnast AMARAL Tomas +

106 POR Senior gymnast CANSADO Rui + + +

107 POR Senior gymnast CRUZ Mariana +

108 POR Senior gymnast CUNHA Alejandra +

109 POR Senior gymnast DUARTE Beatriz +

110 POR Senior gymnast JANUARIO Leonor + +

111 POR Senior gymnast MATOS Joana +

112 POR Senior gymnast MORAIS Beatriz +

113 POR Senior gymnast MOURA Marta +

114 POR Senior gymnast PINHEIRO Tiago + + +

115 POR Senior gymnast RODRIGUES Maria + +

116 POR Senior gymnast RODRIGUES Yasmin +

117 POR Senior gymnast SOARES Maria +

118 POR Senior gymnast SUCENA Matilde +

119 POR Senior gymnast YANENKO Quirilo + +

120 ROU Senior gymnast ALEXE Raisa +

121 ROU Senior gymnast BOLDEA Madalin + +

122 ROU Senior gymnast BRANDA Darius + + +

123 ROU Senior gymnast DRAGOMIR Mara + +

124 ROU Senior gymnast FARCUTA Melissa +

125 ROU Senior gymnast MANTA Leonard + + +

126 ROU Senior gymnast POPA Vladut +

127 ROU Senior gymnast RISTEA Claudia + + +

128 ROU Senior gymnast SUIU Larisa +

129 ROU Senior gymnast SURDU Antonio + +

130 ROU Senior gymnast TAVOC Daniel + + +

131 SVK Senior gymnast ADAMEKOVA Hana +

132 SVK Senior gymnast UCNOVA Alena + +

133 SVK Senior gymnast VELKA Viktoria + +

134 TUR Senior gymnast ALTIPARMAK Ismail +

135 TUR Senior gymnast ARSAN Okay +

136 TUR Senior gymnast BAL Nil Deniz +

137 TUR Senior gymnast BALCI Gokturk +

138 TUR Senior gymnast DERVIS Can +

139 TUR Senior gymnast GUNAY Omur +

140 TUR Senior gymnast ONBASI Ayse + +

141 UKR Senior gymnast CHOBITKO Alisa + +

142 UKR Senior gymnast DIACHENKO Alisa + + +

143 UKR Senior gymnast HALAIDA Stanislav + +

144 UKR Senior gymnast HOLUB Alina +

145 UKR Senior gymnast KOKAREV Artem + +

146 UKR Senior gymnast KURASHVILI Anastasiia + +

147 UKR Senior gymnast LYKHOLAT Polina + +

148 UKR Senior gymnast MOROZ Diana + +

149 UKR Senior gymnast STELMASHOVA Anastasiia + + +

150 UKR Senior gymnast SYDOROVA Veronika +

151 UKR Senior gymnast YATSENKO Mariia + +
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# NF Category Unit SURAME Name
1 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 ALIKHANLI Sara

2 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 DOLMATOV Vladimir

3 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

4 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 GULIYEVA Khadija

5 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 AGHAYEVA Arzu

6 AZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 BEZHANOVA Leyla

7 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 DZHAMBOVA Monika

8 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 IVANOVA Borislava

9 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 MISHINKOV Aleksandar

10 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 MISHINKOV Aleksandar

11 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ZLATANOVA Hristiyana

12 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 IVANOVA Borislava

13 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 MANOLOV Hristo

14 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 IVANOVA Borislava

15 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 PAPAZOV Antonio

16 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 MANOLOV Hristo

17 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 BLAHOVA Sara

18 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 JURANKOVA Sabina

19 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 3 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

20 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 KUBECOVA Veronika

21 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 LINHARTOVA Barbora

22 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 1 TESAROVA Natalie

23 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

24 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 DVORAKOVA Karolina

25 CZE Senior gymnast Trio 2 WIENEROVA Veronika

26 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 BLAHOVA Sara

27 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 JURANKOVA Sabina

28 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 PAULIKOVA Katerina

29 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 RAJTROVA Lucie

30 CZE Senior gymnast Group 1 VOMACKOVA Veronika

31 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 CUENCA Laura

32 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 GARCIA Paula

33 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 3 VIDAL Sonia

34 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 TORO Raul

35 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 VIGUER Nacho

36 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 3 MANE Miquel

37 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 RUFO Roberto

38 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 GARCIA Paula

39 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 MANE Miquel

40 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 VIDAL Sonia

41 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles

42 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 VIGUER Nacho

43 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 MUNOZ Rebeca

44 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 2 MANE Miquel

45 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 2 TORO Raul

46 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 2 VIDAL Sonia

47 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 GUILLEM DOMENECH Carles

48 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 VIGUER Nacho

49 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 RUFO Roberto

50 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 GOLLART Andreu

51 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 GUILLEM Noelia

52 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 GUILLEM Noelia

53 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 GRAMAGE Candela
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54 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 DIAZ URCEIRA Nuria

55 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 JIMENA Laura

56 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 ALAPONT MOLINA Paula

57 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MUNOZ Rebeca

58 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 CASA Claudia

59 ESP Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 RUFO Roberto

60 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 HUKKANEN Nea

61 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 PULKKI Anni

62 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

63 FIN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

64 FIN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SIRVIOE Jade

65 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 ALIMYLLYMAA Julia

66 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 TOLONEN Saana

67 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 KOMU Viivi

68 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 KILPELAEINEN Inka

69 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 HUKKANEN Nea

70 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 2 KOPONEN Adeelia

71 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

72 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 SIRVIOE Jade

73 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 KILPELAEINEN Inka

74 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 HUKKANEN Nea

75 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 KOPONEN Adeelia

76 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SIRVIOE Jade

77 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 KILPELAEINEN Inka

78 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 KOPONEN Adeelia

79 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 LAUROMA Mea

80 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MERINEN Viivi

81 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 VAEHEASILTA Milia

82 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 HAAPANEN Heta

83 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 PELKONEN Jutta

84 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 LESTRUHAUT Clara

85 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 LENCLOS Maelys

86 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 SOARES Robin

87 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 LENCLOS Maelys

88 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 LESTRUHAUT Clara

89 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 SOARES Robin

90 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 TROSSET Victoria

90 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 FERRIS Katie

91 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 LAWRENCE Lola

92 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 KEANE Connor

93 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 CAHUZAC Aurore

93 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 DELI Eric

94 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 LAVIGNE Wilfrid

94 GBR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 DELI Eric

95 GBR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ANTIL Eesha

96 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 OTTO Anina

97 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 MUELLER Cosma

98 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 3 DENSCH Charlotte

99 GER Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 ANGERSTEIN Nils

100 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 NIXDORF Leonora

101 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 OTTO Anina

102 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 OTTO Marieka

103 GER Senior gymnast Trio 2 LANGE Daniel

104 GER Senior gymnast Trio 2 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen

105 GER Senior gymnast Trio 2 OTTE Luka Lea

106 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 LANGE Daniel

107 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 DENSCH Charlotte

108 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 MUELLER Cosma

Generated on: 2025-11-10 05:49 Unit orderings



109 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 OTTE Luka Lea

110 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 GEHRING Eva

111 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 ANGERSTEIN Nils

112 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 GEHRING Eva

113 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MUELLER Cosma

114 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 DENSCH Charlotte

115 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 NIXDORF Leonora

116 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 OTTE Luka Lea

117 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen

118 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 OTTO Marieka

119 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

120 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

121 GRE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

122 GRE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

123 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

124 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikolaos

125 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 TSEMPOGLIDOU Maria

126 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 PETRADAKI Maria

127 GRE Senior gymnast Group 1 ANDALI Athina

128 HUN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 GYARMATI Sophia

129 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FEJER Fruzsina

130 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

131 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 GYARMATI Sophia

132 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 GYOERGY Renata

133 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 SIPOS Vivien Beatrix

134 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 FEJER Fruzsina

135 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 HIMMEL Tunde

136 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 KONIG Antonia

137 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 LOCSEI Zoltan

138 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

139 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 FEJER Fruzsina

140 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 GODA Kamilla

141 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 HIMMEL Tunde

142 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 KONIG Antonia

143 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 LOCSEI Zoltan

144 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MAKRANSZKI Anna

145 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

146 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 RUZICSKA Vanessza

147 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 MARRAS Elisa

148 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 CIURLANTI Arianna

149 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 3 CUTINI Sara

150 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 PATTERI Marcello

159 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 COLNAGO Andrea

160 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 CUTINI Sara

161 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 NACCI Davide

162 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 SEBASTIO Francesco

163 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 CUTINI Sara

164 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 FALERA Matteo

165 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 NACCI Davide

166 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 PATTERI Marcello

167 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 SEBASTIO Francesco

168 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 ALIGHIERI Nicole

169 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 CIURLANTI Arianna

170 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 COLNAGO Andrea

171 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 FRIGENI Giorgia

172 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MARRAS Elisa

173 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 PATTERI Marcello

174 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 PETTINARI Alice
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175 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 REXHEPI Lucrezia

176 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

177 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 JARMALA Nojus

178 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

179 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 JARMALA Nojus

180 MDA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 ROGOVEI Victoria

181 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 ALMEIDA Tania

182 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 JANUARIO Leonor

183 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 3 ALMEIDA Nadia

184 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 YANENKO Quirilo

185 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 CANSADO Rui

186 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 3 PINHEIRO Tiago

187 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 JANUARIO Leonor

188 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 AMARAL Tomas

189 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 RODRIGUES Maria

190 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 MORAIS Beatriz

191 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 MOURA Marta

192 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 ALMEIDA Nadia

193 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 CANSADO Rui

194 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 PINHEIRO Tiago

195 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 ALMEIDA Nadia

196 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 ALMEIDA Tania

197 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 CANSADO Rui

198 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 YANENKO Quirilo

199 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 PINHEIRO Tiago

200 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 CRUZ Mariana

201 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 CUNHA Alejandra

202 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MATOS Joana

203 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 RODRIGUES Maria

204 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 RODRIGUES Yasmin

205 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 DUARTE Beatriz

206 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SOARES Maria

207 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SUCENA Matilde

208 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 SURDU Antonio

209 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 MANTA Leonard

210 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BOLDEA Madalin

211 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 DRAGOMIR Mara

212 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 BRANDA Darius

213 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 FARCUTA Melissa

214 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 MANTA Leonard

215 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 TAVOC Daniel

216 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 RISTEA Claudia

217 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 BRANDA Darius

218 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 MANTA Leonard

219 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 RISTEA Claudia

220 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 POPA Vladut

221 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 TAVOC Daniel

222 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 ALEXE Raisa

223 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 DRAGOMIR Mara

224 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 RISTEA Claudia

225 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SUIU Larisa

226 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 BOLDEA Madalin

227 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SURDU Antonio

228 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 BRANDA Darius

229 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 TAVOC Daniel

230 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 VELKA Viktoria

231 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 UCNOVA Alena

232 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 UCNOVA Alena
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233 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 VELKA Viktoria

234 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 ADAMEKOVA Hana

235 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 BAL Nil Deniz

236 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 ONBASI Ayse

237 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 ALTIPARMAK Ismail

238 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ONBASI Ayse

239 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 DERVIS Can

240 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 ARSAN Okay

241 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 BALCI Gokturk

242 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 GUNAY Omur

243 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

244 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

245 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 KOKAREV Artem

246 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 HALAIDA Stanislav

247 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

248 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 HALAIDA Stanislav

249 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 CHOBITKO Alisa

250 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 DIACHENKO Alisa

251 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

252 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 DIACHENKO Alisa

253 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 LYKHOLAT Polina

254 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 MOROZ Diana

255 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 STELMASHOVA Anastasiia

256 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 YATSENKO Mariia

257 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 SYDOROVA Veronika

258 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 CHOBITKO Alisa

259 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 DIACHENKO Alisa

260 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 KOKAREV Artem

261 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 LYKHOLAT Polina

262 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 MOROZ Diana

263 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 YATSENKO Mariia

264 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 HOLUB Alina
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NF Age group. Function Surname Name
AZE Head of Delegation ASADOV Nihad

AZE Doctor MAMMADOVA Shahnaz

AZE Seniors Judge HUSEYNOVA Lale

AZE Seniors Judge ABDULLAZADE Leyla

AZE Seniors Coach KOLEV Mariyan

AZE Seniors Paramedic KOLEVA Todorka Veselinova

BUL Head of Delegation TYUTYUKOVA Bilyana

BUL Seniors Judge MILANOVA Velislava

BUL Seniors Judge VELEVA Iliyana

BUL Seniors Coach TYUTYUKOVA Bilyana

BUL Seniors Paramedic KASABOV Nikolay

CZE Seniors Judge SVATOSOVA Barbora

CZE Seniors Coach SOLTYSOVA Zuzana

CZE Seniors Coach STRAKOS Jakub

ESP Head of Delegation LOPEZ Patricia

ESP Seniors Judge NUNEZ Nerea

ESP Seniors Judge ROIG Daniel

ESP Seniors Coach LOPEZ Patricia

ESP Seniors Coach PEREZ SAEZ Cristina

ESP Seniors Coach BALLESTER Dolores

ESP Seniors Paramedic MEDINA Alberto

FIN Head of Delegation RANTANEN Iida

FIN Seniors Judge SALMINEN Saija

FIN Seniors Coach VIHERVAE Laura

FIN Seniors Coach KOLJANDER Tiina

FIN Seniors Coach RANTANEN Iida

FRA Head of Delegation PASCAL Vacant

FRA Seniors Judge GODARD Caroline

FRA Seniors Coach GUERRINI Mattéo

FRA Seniors Paramedic GAGNEUX Aurore

GBR Head of Delegation BANKS Alice

GBR Seniors Judge MARKEY Leanne

GBR Seniors Judge FISHER Samantha

GBR Seniors Coach JARVIS Gary

GBR Seniors Coach SAUNDERS Nigel

GBR Seniors Paramedic GARRIGAN Phil

GER Head of Delegation SCHWARTZE Jonas

GER Seniors Judge BORCHARDT Jana

GER Seniors Coach EGGENSTEIN Jenna

GER Seniors Coach OTTO Stefanie

GER Seniors Coach QUERUBIN Peterson

GER Seniors Additional Coach BERANEK Anke

GER Seniors Paramedic / Additional ParamedicDORTMANN Judith

GRE Head of Delegation GOURNA Athina

GRE Seniors Judge FERENTINOU Lefki

GRE Seniors Coach GOURNA Athina

HUN Head of Delegation BALI Daniel

HUN Seniors Judge HEGYI Dora

HUN Seniors Coach BALI Daniel

HUN Seniors Coach KOVACS Judit

ITA Head of Delegation PICCOLO Graziano

ITA Seniors Judge BARONE Antonio

ITA Seniors Judge SERGI Ilario

ITA Seniors Team Manager RIGHETTI Luisa

ITA Seniors Coach IAIA Vito

ITA Seniors Coach PAGLIUCA Emanuele

ITA Seniors Paramedic CALCINARO Alessandro

LTU Head of Delegation KLIVECKIENE Giedre

LTU Seniors Judge KLIZIENE Irina

LTU Seniors Coach KLIVECKIENE Giedre

MDA Seniors Judge MOLODETCAIA Olga

MDA Seniors Coach SPATARU Snejana
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POR Head of Delegation LEITAO Vera

POR Seniors Judge ALVES Vera

POR Seniors Judge DIAS Vanda

POR Seniors Team Manager COELHO Bruna

POR Seniors Coach BARROSO Maria Alexandra

POR Seniors Coach CARDOSO Rui

POR Seniors Coach ALMEIDA Nancy

POR Seniors Paramedic PENG Beatriz

POR Seniors Vip Guest ARRAIS Luis

ROU Head of Delegation SPINU Cristiana

ROU Seniors Judge MEZEI Mariana

ROU Seniors Coach CIOVEIE Constantina

ROU Seniors Coach SPINU Cristiana

ROU Seniors Paramedic SPIRESCU Razvan

SVK Head of Delegation BRNOVA Linda

SVK Seniors Judge SZABOOVA Niki

SVK Seniors Coach BRNOVA Linda

SVK Seniors Coach LAMOSOVA Anita

TUR Head of Delegation UNAL Hakan

TUR Seniors Judge OZGOR Nazli

TUR Seniors Judge POYRAZ Akin

TUR Seniors Team Manager SALMAN Necati

TUR Seniors Coach CELIK Harun

UKR Head of Delegation PASICHNA Tetiana

UKR Seniors Judge SKOROVAROVA Alona

UKR Seniors Judge FEDOSENKO Alona

UKR Seniors Coach SOLIANYK Daria

UKR Seniors Coach DUBYNSKA Oksana
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